Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
350. CoWN LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 36.50 Dona Ramsteck
2 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 29.50 3743805/Karen Arp
3 403 BarCat Troy Griffith 28.50  Troy Griffith
4 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 27.00 Amanda S Moore
5 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 27.00 Leslie Laird/1912090
6 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 20.50 Stacy M Stern
7 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 20.00 Marla Maxey
8 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Edie Holmes 8.00 Edie Holmes
9 479 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 8.00 Bill Gentle



Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
351. CoWN LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 7450 10.00 Dona Ramsteck
2T 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 73.50 8.00 3743805/Karen Arp
2T 403 BarCat Troy Griffith 73.50 8.00 Troy Griffith
2T 515 HIGH N STYLIN Michelle Sajban-Conkey 73,50 8.00 Michelle Sajban-Conkey
5 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 72.50 6.00 Leslie Laird/1912090
6T 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 7150 450 Stacy M Stern
6T 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 7150 450 Marla Maxey
8 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 71.00 3.00 Amanda S Moore
9 479 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 69.000 2.00 Bill Gentle
OP110 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Edie Hoimes 67.50 1.00 Edie Holmes



AQI‘I A ‘ NRS;I;XZERN SHOW:  Winterfest 2022

WATHINAL TAKCH 4NN

STOCK TIOESE ALLIANCT CLASS: #351-CoWNLNPP-LtdNonProPleasure

AMEIRICAN QU ARTER
FPORSE AN fVIEON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING |DATE:  10/9/2022

1 Point Penalties: 10 Point Penalty:
- Over-bridied {per manauver) - Unnalural Fanch Horse Appearanee (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently camied in &n unnalural manner
= Cul of frame (per maneuver) ) in every maneuver) .
- Too stow {par maneuver)
- Broak of gaitat wak Off-Patter: {OP}:_Cannot place above others who complote pattern correcthy:
- Trot for two (2) trides or less - Breaking pattern
- Leaving arena before pattern is complete
3 Point Penaitios: - Repeated blatant disobedience
- Wrong lead or out of lead - Use of two hands (exceptin snaffle bit or hackamore)
- Draped reins - WMore than one finger betwean spiit reins o any fingers betwesn romat reing
- Break of geit at lops
- Braak of gait at walk or trot for more than two (2) strides Disgualification {DQ):
- Gut of tead or cross-cantering more than two sirides when changing leads - Abuse
- Trolting more than three strides when meking & simple lezd change - Lameness
- Disrespect or misconduct
5 Point Penattles: & - lllegal equipment
- Spurring in frant of cinch - Fall of horseider
- Blalant disobedience = Improper western attire
- Use of either hand to instill fearipraise - Leaving arena befor pattern is complste
IZANEUVER SCORES =
Wio # Each harseirderteam is scored hatwaan 0-100 paints and aulomatically bagins the runwith a scom of 70 paints E t i _l " E
-1 1/2 Extremaly Poor, -1 Very Poar. - 12 Paor, 8 Correct, + 122 Good, » 1 Wery Bood, » 1 172 Exceliant =) 2' &l ff g E
; e > = — Z|Z0
TieBreakerl || + | | b YA I 912 |9 5 smlmr| & | &
i TWak | Lope | EXiLope ot | Slp& | EXiWaK Trot EXT 1101 Tope  fotop & Bac =
faneuver Description ¢ i d i
Rayerse
PENRLTY 1
o}/
; 7 ) 7 = {272
1 424 COMTENT O O O + //2 vz = i/.,?— +ilz |+ 'f/"'?“ '@ &,
- {1 - (‘,'_
BEMSLTY
)
/ ' 1/ - Z
2 Jas Jomal > O O |+72{0 [O |+/2 [+/2]D | O 117
’-!v f) it/ ': -
PENACTY “xg:
L . 1/ '
3 ast |oe|O |-2 1O |-\ [0 |O [0 [~/2]0 |-/
'z YA X L1Y2
PENALTY
l} ] 1 Y] 7 3 t 9
s sz ol O T+ [0 T2 lee vl [+ 02 O To
=S = A
10Y2. 4tz Tz 15 132/Z
HENALTY
1/ 1/
5 a3 [ovew| V2 vz ¥z |4 O |O ¥z |42 O |[+72
11 7R 12
BENALT Y .
tf
N [ 1 ! 7] o R 2
6 |56 ||tz |42 [O 4T+ [+%2 [+ [+1 |2yz | © 1%
il 12 12 7d 797z
==
PENRITY ;
et Y2
1 /4 2
7 |sts Joun| O |42 [0 |82 |0 [eV2]ayz+"2[+Ye |tie (372
B - =
b2 T 72 73
PERRTY '”l/
N v/ / i ] -t ‘.
8 542 COHTENT O +'/2 O - ‘/Z O O +/z |+ /2 D Y2
—10/2 =1 1 2. T2 sl ,,// )
\ /
\ (¥4)3]
JUDGE'S NAWE (PRINTED): \DWUC'Q _ohnstri JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

‘ShaunGlotide

Printed from HSW ~




PATTERN . .
(&I IA | ‘ NRSHA2 SHOW:  Winterfest 2022

AMIRICAN QUARTILR STOCR TUTESE ALLIANCE CLASS:  #351-CoWNLNPP-LtdNonProPleasure
HORSL ANSOCTATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING ~ [DATE:  10/9/2022

1 Point Penalties: 10 Point Penaify: E
- Ouer-bridled (per maneuver) - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's lail is obvious and consistently canied in an unnalural maarer |
=Gt of frame (per maneuver) iri every manauver)
- Too slow (per maneuver)
- Break of gait 2t walk Off-Patter {OP}: Cannot place above others who complete pattern corectiy:
- Trot for two [2) slrides or less - Breaking pattern
- Leaving arena before pattern is complete
3 Polnt Penaities: - Repeated blatant disobedience
- Wrong lead or aut of lead - Use of two hands [exeeplin snaffie bit or hackamore)
- Draped reins - Waore than one finger batween spil reins or any fingers belween romal reins
- Break of gait &t lops
- Break of gait at walk o trot for more than two (2) strides Disgualification {DOY):
- Out of ead or cross-cantering more than two slrides when ¢hanging leads - Abuse
- Trolting more than three strides when making & simple lead change - Lameness
- Disrespect or misconduet
5 Point Penaities: - lllegal equiprment
- Spurring in front of gingh - Fall of horselrider
- Blatant disobedience - Improper western attire
- Use of either hand to instill fearpraise - Leaving arena before paltern is compiete
MANEUVER SCORES =
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Place Back#

Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
352. CoWN LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2

3

47

4T

6

7

8
OP19
OP1 10

516
424
481
543
403
423
479
515
542
451

Picos Cat

IMA STRIKING DUALLY
Quixote Cats

SS ONE EYED DESIRE
Bar Cat

Especial Blue Lily
Hawks Irish

HIGH N STYLIN

Playin Tango

SEVEN S BACK ALLEY

Dona Ramsteck

Leslie Laird

Amanda S Moore

Karen Arp

Troy Griffith

Stacy M Stern

Bill Gentle

Michelle Sajban-Conkey
Marla Maxey

Edie Holmes

75.50
73.00
72.50
71.50
71.50
70.00
64.00
63.00
65.50
58.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
6.50
6.50
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Dona Ramsteck

Leslie Laird/1912090
Amanda S Moore
3743805/Karen Arp
Troy Griffith

Stacy M Stern

Bill Gentle

Michelle Sajban-Conkey
Marla Maxey

Edie Holmes



AQHA ~ SHOW vt 22
LA L | NRSHA
AMERICAN QUARTER i : STOCR HOREE A TTARCF CLASS:#352 - CoWN LNPT - Ltd Non Pro T
FIOIRSE Yemi Y181 1ON
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 10/8/2022
1Point Penaltips: 5 Polnt Penalties: Off-Patter [{OP): Cannot place above others who complete
- Over-bridied {per maneuver) - Spuring in front of cinch pettern correctty
- Cutof frame {per maneuver) ~ Biatant disobedience - Breaking pattarn
- Bach hit, bite, or stepping on a log, cone, plant or any component of the = Use of either hand to instill fearipraise - 3rd refusal N
obstacle - Knocking over, stepping oul of, or falling off of an obslasle - Repeated blalant disobedience
- Incorrest or brezk of gait atwatk or trot for two stridas or less - Dropping an object required to be carried - Failure to dally and remain daflied during the drag
- Both front or hind feat in 2 single-stride spase ata walk or trot - 1stor 2rd cumulative refusal - Use of two hands {except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
- Skipping averor failing to step into required space = Letting go of gate - Maore thar one finger between spil reins o any fingers
- Incorrect number of strides, If specified - 5 or maore sleps on mountidismeunt or ground tie hatween romal reins ?
- One or lwo sleps on mountidismount onjor ground tie (except shifting to
halange) 10 Point Penalty: Disgualfication (DQ):
= Split log in lope over - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's lail is obvious| - Abuse
and consislently eatried in an unnatural manner in every - Lameness
3 Point Penalties: maneuver) - Disrespect or misconduct
- Wrong lead or out of lead - lllegal equipment
- Drzped reing ' - Fall of horsefiider
- Break of gait at lope - Improper weslern attire
- Braak of gait at walk or lrot for more than twa (2) strides - Leaving arena beforg pattern is complete
- Three o four steps on mountidismount on ground tie
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L\ {:’}Iﬂ{ A SHOW: Winterfest 2022 -
AMERIC AN JUARTER | T A CLASS:#352 - CoOWN LNPT - Ltd Non Pro T
PEORESE 3% B8 1 ION
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 10/8/2022

1Point Penaltiog: 5 Polnt Penalties: Off-Pattern [OP): Cannot place above others who complete

- Ouer-bridied {ner maneuver) - Spurring in front of cinch pattern correctly ’

- Cutof frame (per maneuver) - Blatant disobedience - Breaking patlern

- Each hit, bite, or stepping on & log, cone, plant or any component of the - Use of either hand to instili fearipraise - 3rd refussal

obstasle ~ Knocking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle - Repeated biztant disobedience

- Incorrest or hreak of gait at walk or trot for two strides or less - Dropping an object regquired to be cartied - Failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- Both: front or hind featin a single-stride space ata walk or trot -1stor 2nd cumulative refusal - Use of two hands (except in snaffie bil or hackamare)

- Skipping over or failing to step into required space = Letting go of gate - More thar one finger between split reins or any fingers

- Incorrect rumber of slrides, i specified -5 0r more sleps on mount'dismount or ground tie hetween romal reins

- One or Lwo steps on mount'dismount onior ground tie (except shifting to

bzlenge) 10 Polnt Penalty: Disguatification {DQ):

- Splitlog in lope aver ~ Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance [Horse's ail is obvious| - Abuse

and consistently earried inan unnatural manner in every - Lameness

3 Point Penaties: maneuver) - Disrespect or misconduct

- Wrong lead or out of lead - llegal equipment

- Crzped reing - Fall of horse'rider

- Break of gait at fope - Improper western atfire

- Bresk of ait at walk or trat for more than two (2) strides - Leaving arena bafors pattern i camplete

- Three 1o four steps on mountidismount on ground lie

o caee Sust—
OBSTACLE SCORES
) Each harseirider team s scored between 0-100 points and automaticasy beginsthe runwith a soare of 70 points -
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Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
353. CoWN LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 403 BarCat Troy Griffith 71.50 11.00 Troy Griffith
2T 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 70.50 950 Marla Maxey
2T 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 70.50 9.50 Dona Ramsteck
4 515 HIGH N STYLIN Michelle Sajban-Conkey 69.50 8.00 Michelle Sajban-Conkey
5 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 69.00 7.00 3743805/Karen Arp
6 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 68.00 6.00 Amanda S Moore
7 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 67.50 5.00 Stacy M Stern
8 499 STASH THE GUN WOULD YADaphne L Potter 64.00 4.00
OP19 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 69.50 3.00 Leslie Laird/1912090
OP110 479 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 57.00 2.00 Bill Gentle
OP211 451 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Edie Holmes 58.00 1.00 Edie Holmes
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AMIRIUAN QUARTEFR

HAYRSE

ASNOMIEATION

| e CLASS: #353 - CoWN LNPR - Ltd Non Pro

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

PATTERN 1
SHOW: Winterfest 2022

DATE: 10/8/2022

172 Point Penaltles:
- Starting a circle or exiting & roliback at a trot for up to two sirides
- Delayed shange of lead by one sfride where the lead ehange is required by tha patlern

deseription
- Failure to remain & minimum of twenty feet from the wall or ferce when approaching a stop

and'or roliback
- Gver-spin or under-spin upto 1/8 turn

1 Point Penalties:

- Over-bridled {per maneuver)

- Out of frame {per manguver)

- Out of lead in the eircles, figure gights, or around the end of the arena. This penalty is
cumulative and will be dedusted for each quarter of acircle the horse is out of lead

- Over or under spinning 1/8 to 14 turn

- Slipping tein

2 Point Penalties:
- Break of gait

- Freaze up inspins or rolibacks
- Failure to stop or walk before executing & lope depariure on trot-in patterns
- Failure to ba in & lope prior to the first marker on run-in patterns

- Failura to completely pass the specified marker before inttiating & stop position
- Trotting beyorid 2 strides, but less than 112 circle or 1/2 length of arens

5 Point Penatties:

- Spurring in front of cinch

- Blatant disobedience

- Use of either hand to instill fear/praise

10 Polnt Panalty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appaarance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently earried inan unnatural
manner in every maneuver)

Ofi-Pattern {OP): Cannot piace above others whao complete pattern correctiy

- Breaking pattern

- Inclusion of maneuver (i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repeated blatant disobedience

- Use of two hands (exceptin snaffle bit or hackamore)

- More thar one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins (except two rein)
- Trolting in exeess of 172 circle or 172 length of the arena

Disqualification {DQ}):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disraspect ot misconduct

- lllegal equipment

- Fallof horsesrider

- Improper western attire

- Leaving atena before patlern is complete

MANUEVER SCORES -
WO # Each horse/rider team is scored hetween 0-100 poinis and automatically begins the run with a scare of 70 points - E: i’_: E
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PATTERN _ 1

AQHA L | NRSHA SHOW: Winterfest 2022

AMERICAN QUARTFR | SKOCK MO0 AU ANGE CLASS: - =
RIRTIECN QI Rr 88: #353 - COWN LNPR - Ltd Non Pro

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING DATE: 10/8/2022

112 Point Penaltles: 5 Point Penalties:
- Starting asircle or exiting a rollback at a trot for up to two strides =~ Spurring in front of ginch
- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern - Blatant disobedience
description - Use of either hand toinstill fear/praise
- Failure to remain & minimur of twenty feet from the wall or fence when approaching a stop
andtor rollback 10 Polnt Panafty:
- Over-spin or under-spin upto 1/8 turn - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horae's tail is obvious and consistently carried in2n unnalurai

manner in every maneuver)
1 Polnt Penalties:

- Over-bridled {per maneuver) Off-Pattern {OP}: Cannot place abave athars who complste pattern correct
- Out of frame (per maneuver) - Breaking pattern
- Out of lead in the cirles, figure aights, or areund the end of the arena. This penalty is - Inclusion of mansuver {i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)
curulative and will be deducted for each quarter of a circle the horse is out of lead - Repested blatant disobedience
~ Over or under spinning 1/8t0 114 tum - Use of two hands [except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
- Slipping rein - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins (except bwo rein)
- Trotting in excess of 1/2 circle or 1/2 length of the arena
2 Point Penalties:
- Break of gait Bisqualification {(DQ):
- Freeze up inspins or rolibacks - Abuse
- Failure to stop or walk before executing & lope depatturs on trot-in patterns - Lamensss
- Failure to be in & lope prior to the first marker on tun-in patterns - Disrespect or misconduct
- Failure to complstely pass the specified marker before initiating a stop position - lllegal squipment
- Trolting beyond 2 strides, but less than 142 eircle or 1/2 length of arena - Fall of horseifider
- Improper western attire
- Leaving arena before pattern is complete
MANUEVER SCORES -
W0 # Eazh horseifider team is scored betveen 9-100 points and automatically beging the run with ascare of 70 points - E- i’-: E:.I
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Show #10622: Winterfest 2022 (10/6/2022-10/9/2022)
354. CoOWN LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 481 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 7465 10.00 Amanda S Moore
2 424 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 7150 9.00 Leslie Laird/1912090
3 543 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 71.00 800 3743805/Karen Arp
4 516 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 70.00 7.00 Dona Ramsteck
5 423 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 66.50 6.00 Stacy M Stern
OP16 451 SEVEN S BACKALLEY Edie Holmes 63.50 5.00 Edie Holmes
OP17 542 Playin Tango Marla Maxey 53.00 4.00 Marla Maxey
OP28 403 BarCat Troy Griffith 60.00 3.00 Troy Griffith
OP29 499 STASH THE GUN WOULD YADaphne L Potter 59.00 2.00
DQ 479 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 0.00 0.00 Bill Gentle
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VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth)

SHOW:Winterfest 2022

CLASS%354 - CoWN LNPW - Ltd Non Pro Workin

Cow
DATE: 10/8/2022 : I

PR SR
1 Point Penalties: ofthers who complete pattern correcti N
IA - Loss of working advantage o
D - Failure to drive cow passed middle marker on second drive befora fime expires E - Repeated blatant disobedience i
P - Working out of position - Sehooling after entering the arena prior to calling for cow
S - Stipping rein . I - Sehosling horse batwesn cows, if naw cow is awarded
- Over-bridied (per maneuver) N - Failure to attempt any part of the ¢class
- Cutof frame (per manawver) H - Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamors)
E - Driving cow down the opposite fence (changing sides) - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins (except two rein]
Point Penalties:
K - Krioaking down the cow without having a working atvaniage
L - Laging a cow while boxing B - Lamenass
[ - Disrespeet or misconduct
Lé Point Penaltias: G - lllegal equipment
B - Spurring in front of gingh F - Fall of horse/rider
C - Blatant disobedience M - Improper western attire
E - Use of either hand to instill fearipraice H - Leaving arena before run is complgte
10 Point Pensfiy:
U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in
Wan unnatural manner in every maneuver
RUN CONTENT
Each harselrider 12am is seated between 0-100 points and antomaticaty begins the rinwitha soors of 70 paoints -1 112 PENALTIES
Extremely Paar, -1 Very Paor, -1/2 Paar, 0 Carsect, +1/2 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 12 Excellent
wio # .
SCORE OP
Drive {Run &) Drive{Run & Positlon & | Degree of 3 5 10 Total
Boxng I hatg | BN | pate | conwor | Diicaty |EeAeeed | Cowage | i | opiie | poims | penaties
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A . Q =
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\
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JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): Shaun Gloude JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: QM

For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aqhunM.com
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A(\HA NISHA SHOW:Winterfest 2022
o -5 A ; M‘P:ﬂ:‘_!ﬂ;{ Ld-!)
AMLEICAN OLARTER Ao CLASS#354 - COWN LNPW - Ltd Non Pro Working
FOYRSE ASNOWIATION Caw [
VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth) DATE: 10/8/2022
“
1 Point Penalties: M-Fsﬂ:em {OP): Cannot place above others who complete pattern correctly
- Loss of working asvantage A - Turning tail
D - Failure 1o drive cow passed middle marker on second drive before time expires E - Repeated blatant disobedience
P - Working out of position L - Behooling after entaring the arena prior to calling for cow
S - Slipping rein K - Sehosling horse between cows, if new cow is awarded
= Cver-bridied (per maneuver) N - Failure to attempt any part of the class
¥ - Ouiof frame (per manewer) H - Use of two hands (except in snaflle bit or hackamore)
E - Driving cow down the epposite fence (changing sides) 1 - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins (except wo rein)
Polnt Penalties: .
K - Knocking down the cow without having & working advaniage
L - Losing a eow while boring B - Lameness
D - Disrespeet or miscontluct
F Point Penalties: G - llegal equipment
B - Spurring in front of ginch F - Fall of horseltider
C - Blatant disobadience N - Impropar westarn attire
E - Use of either hand to instil fearipraise H - Leaving arena before run is complete
10 Point Penatty:
U - Unnatural Raneh Horse Appearance {Horsa's tail is obvious and consistently cardedin
yan unnatural manner in avery maneuver
RUN CONTENT
Each harse/ider team &s scared between 0-100 points and automatioally begins the rin with a seore of 70 paints -1 1/2 PENALTIES
Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Paar, @ Carract, »1/2 Gaod, +1 Very Good, +1 12 Excellent
Wio #
SCORE OF
Dirlve {Run & Drive{Run &| Position & | Degres of 3 5 10 Total
BoXS | patg [ B | ooy | control | Diicaty |E¥eAePea| Cowage | ool powe | points | pensities
Tie-Breaker ’
5 \ \0 PENMITY @,‘ %
o | St S ;
Y Y \Y T, N
CONTENT 9 & £ q. tJ o
PENALTY p>
It P ) \
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CONTENT O -1 /2 [é -2 1 /f 4
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OONTENT
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JUDGE'S NAME {PRINTED): Shaun Gloude JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: [M -
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